Somerville YMCA Y@PHA Closing Schedule for FY 2022-23

(July 1, 2022-June 30t 2023)

The following is a list of days that the Somerville YMCA Y@PHA Programs will be closed for
observed holidays and/or professional development/cleaning days. The Y@PHA Programs
follow the PHACS schedule when deciding upon closures, including PD Days.

Monday July 4" 2022-Independence Day

Monday September 51, 2022-Labor Day

Monday October 10", 2022-Indigenous People’s Day/Columbus Day
Tuesday October 11" 2022-Professional Development Day

Friday November 11", 2022-Professional Development Day/Veteran’s Day
Thursday November 24", 2022-Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 25th, 2022-Day after Thanksgiving

Monday December 26", 2022-State/Federal Observance of Christmas Day

Tuesday December 27"-Friday December 30th, 2022-PHA Christmas Break-No
charge to families.

Monday January 2, 2023-State/Federal Observance of New Year’s Day
Tuesday January 3rd, 2023-Professional Development Day

Monday January 16" 2023-MLK Jr. Day

Monday February 20th, 2023-President’s Day

Monday March 13", 2023-Professional Development Day

Monday April 17", 2023-Patriots Day

Monday May 29th, 2023-Memorial Day

Monday June 19", 2023-Juneteenth Day

Friday June 23rd, 2023-Professional Development Day



